hubbelllighting.com     |     125124     |     hubbelllighting.com
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
GA
27
IL
06

AC Only  • 1 .40 lbs . 10
CLS Series
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50
FACES
S Single
D Double
SEWL
MODEL OPERATION
Blank AC Only
E Emergency
LETTER COLOR
R R
G Green
OPTIONS
-HTR Internal Heater1
-4X NEMA 4X, IP66 rating2
HOUSING COLOR
W White
B Black
Ordering Notes:
1 For use with emergency models only
2 Heater comes standard with -4X option on emergency models
SEWL Series
• 120/277 VAC
• Emergency Use
• Spectron Circuitry
• Heater
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
NJ
12
SC
07 Wt. each
Ctn.
Qty
Price
93074313 CLSCSRW-3 856143002148  Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No
Arrows(CP3-ENA) • 16 .00 lbs . 2
93079447 CLSCSRW-NP 782520869236  Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No Panel
Included • 16 .00 lbs . 2
93079448 CLSCSRW-NPRC 782520869243  Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No Panel
Included, with Remote Capacity • 18 .00 lbs . 2
93079449 CP3-ENA 782520869250   Individual Panel, Exit No Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079450 CP12-EDA 782520869267   Individual Panel,  Exit Double Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079451 CP6-ERA 782520869274   Individual Panel, Exit Right Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079452 CP9-ELA 782520869281   Individual Panel, Exit Left Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079453 CP2-SNA 782520869298   Individual Panel,  Stairs No Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079454 CP11-SDA 782520869304   Individual Panel, Stairs Double Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079455 CP5-SRA 782520869311   Individual Panel, Stairs Right Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
93079456 CP8-SLA 782520869328   Individual Panel, Stairs Left Arrow • 0 .50 lbs . 1
CLSC Series
• Chicago approved LED
Combination Exit/Emergency Light
• 20-gauge steel enclosure in white
finish
• 6” Red letters with directional
arrow
• 120/277 VAC
• 120/277 VAC
• Thermoplastic Housing
• Dual Voltage